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All skiers D1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Nottle Byron *AUS  4.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00  
2   Nottle Damon *AUS  4.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00  
3   Butler Dion *AUS  3.50/55/11.25 2.50/55/13.00 1.00/52 4.50/55/12.00  
4   Cavanagh Graham *AUS  1.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00 5.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00  
5   Cohen Jonathan *GBR  4.00/49/11.25 5.50/49/12.00 3.50/40 1.50/49/11.25  
6   Cavanagh Lisa *AUS  2.00/52/14.25 1.50/52/14.25 1.00/52/13.00 2.50/52/13.00  

All skiers D2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Green Fletcher *AUS  5.50/58/13.00 5.00/58/13.00  
2   Sands Aaron *AUS  2.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25 2.25/52 5.00/55/16.00  
3   Green Daisy *AUS  4.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25  
4   Weidman Gary *AUS  4.00/43 0.50/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25  
5   Spencer Kynan *AUS  4.50/58/18.25 3.50/55/18.25  
6   O'Neill Warren *AUS  4.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00  
7   Wilson Thomas *AUS  1.50/52 2.00/58/18.25  

All skiers D3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Nightingale Harry *AUS  4.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25  
2   Lucev Holly *AUS  4.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25  
3   Wilson Damien *AUS  4.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/14.25  
4   Butler Bailey *AUS  2.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00  
5   Wilson James *AUS  1.50/58/16.00  
6   Wilson Patrick *AUS  5.00/58/18.25 4.50/58/18.25  
7   Easton Lucas *AUS  3.00/55/18.25  
8   Wilson Ben *AUS  1.00/55/18.25 4.00/52 4.00/52 4.00/52  
9   Hewson Chas *AUS  4.00/52  

10   Budd Graham *AUS  4.00/40 2.00/40 2.00/40  

All skiers D4 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Edward *AUS  4.00/43 2.00/55/18.25  
2   Sauzier Ian *AUS  5.00/52 3.50/52 4.00/52 5.00/52  
3   Butler Hamish *AUS  2.00/49 4.00/49 2.00/49 4.00/46  
4   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  4.50/46 2.25/46  
5   Deer Mitchell *AUS  0.00/43 0.00/43 1.00/43  
6   Stewart Kent *AUS  0.00/43  

All skiers D1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Green Fletcher *AUS  7450 6080 6150  
2   Green Daisy *AUS  4240 3180 1790 4240  
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All skiers D2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Lucev Holly *AUS  3620 3890 2880 2930  
2   Spencer Kynan *AUS  1700 1260 1620 960  

All skiers D3 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Thomas *AUS  880 2430  
2   Wilson Patrick *AUS  1280 1900  
3   Easton Lucas *AUS  1530  
4   Wilson James *AUS  1230  
5   O'Neill Warren *AUS  930 1180  
6   Hewson Chas *AUS  1090 1150  
7   Wilson Edward *AUS  980 590  
8   O'Neill Melissa *AUS  460 650  
9   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  500  

All skiers D4 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Damien *AUS  660 750  
2   Wilson Ben *AUS  380 380  

All skiers D5 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Butler Cora *AUS  170  

All skiers D2 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson James *AUS  28.2m  
2   O'Neill Warren *AUS  25.1m 24.2m  
3   Wilson Thomas *AUS  19.8m 21.9m  
4   Wilson Damien *AUS  21.5m 21.7m  

All skiers D3 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Patrick *AUS  14.8m 15.8m  
2   Easton Lucas *AUS  14.3m  
3   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  0.00m 11.4m  

All skiers D4 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Edward *AUS  12.0m 11.0m  
2   Sauzier Ian *AUS  0.00m 0.00m  
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All skiers D2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Sands Aaron *AUS  2.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25 2.25/52 5.00/55/16.00  
1   Weidman Gary *AUS  4.00/43 0.50/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25  
3   Green Fletcher *AUS  5.50/58/13.00 5.00/58/13.00  
4   Green Daisy *AUS  4.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25  
5   O'Neill Warren *AUS  4.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00  
6   Wilson Thomas *AUS  1.50/52 2.00/58/18.25  
7   Spencer Kynan *AUS  4.50/58/18.25 3.50/55/18.25  

All skiers D4 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Sauzier Ian *AUS  5.00/52 3.50/52 4.00/52 5.00/52  
2   Butler Hamish *AUS  2.00/49 4.00/49 2.00/49 4.00/46  
3   Wilson Edward *AUS  4.00/43 2.00/55/18.25  
4   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  4.50/46 2.25/46  
5   Deer Mitchell *AUS  0.00/43 0.00/43 1.00/43  
6   Stewart Kent *AUS  0.00/43  

All skiers D1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Nottle Byron *AUS  4.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00  
2   Nottle Damon *AUS  4.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00  
3   Butler Dion *AUS  3.50/55/11.25 2.50/55/13.00 1.00/52 4.50/55/12.00  
4   Cavanagh Graham *AUS  1.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00 5.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00  
5   Cohen Jonathan *GBR  4.00/49/11.25 5.50/49/12.00 3.50/40 1.50/49/11.25  
6   Cavanagh Lisa *AUS  2.00/52/14.25 1.50/52/14.25 1.00/52/13.00 2.50/52/13.00  

All skiers D3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Nightingale Harry *AUS  4.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25  
2   Butler Bailey *AUS  2.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00  
3   Wilson Ben *AUS  1.00/55/18.25 4.00/52 4.00/52 4.00/52  
4   Lucev Holly *AUS  4.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25  
5   Wilson Damien *AUS  4.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/14.25  
6   Wilson James *AUS  1.50/58/16.00  
7   Wilson Patrick *AUS  5.00/58/18.25 4.50/58/18.25  
8   Easton Lucas *AUS  3.00/55/18.25  
9   Hewson Chas *AUS  4.00/52  

10   Budd Graham *AUS  4.00/40 2.00/40 2.00/40  

All skiers D1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Green Daisy *AUS  4240 3180 1790 4240  
2   Green Fletcher *AUS  7450 6080 6150  
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All skiers D2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Lucev Holly *AUS  3620 3890 2880 2930  
2   Spencer Kynan *AUS  1700 1260 1620 960  

All skiers D3 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Thomas *AUS  880 2430  
2   Wilson Patrick *AUS  1280 1900  
3   Easton Lucas *AUS  1530  
4   Wilson James *AUS  1230  
5   O'Neill Warren *AUS  930 1180  
6   Wilson Edward *AUS  980 590  
7   Hewson Chas *AUS  1090 1150  
8   O'Neill Melissa *AUS  460 650  
9   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  500  

All skiers D4 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Damien *AUS  660 750  
2   Wilson Ben *AUS  380 380  

All skiers D5 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Butler Cora *AUS  170  

All skiers D3 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Patrick *AUS  14.8m 15.8m  
2   Easton Lucas *AUS  14.3m  
3   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  0.00m 11.4m  

All skiers D4 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Edward *AUS  12.0m 11.0m  
2   Sauzier Ian *AUS  0.00m 0.00m  

All skiers D2 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson James *AUS  28.2m  
2   O'Neill Warren *AUS  25.1m 24.2m  
3   Wilson Thomas *AUS  19.8m 21.9m  
4   Wilson Damien *AUS  21.5m 21.7m  
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Chief Judge
Green Sarah

Homologator
Whitehead David

Scorer
Cavanagh Lisa


